Kevin Bates sm
Marist Fathers.,

3a Mary Street
HUNTERS HILL 2110
Ph 0425 333 129

Fax 0414 002 799
kev@kevinbates.com

Title

Whispers

Journey Remembered
Love’s Sacred Frame
Love is our Measure
Blessed

Windows to the Sacred
Threads

Postage

Total:

Order Form/Invoice

CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD

Please print this order form and post to:

Kevin Bates sm
Marist Fathers.,
3a Mary Street
HUNTERS HILL 2110

Payment Options:

Cheque (please enclose with order)
Please make payable to Fr Kevin Bates

Direct Debit
BSB 2182

Account Number 1007 3381
Name Marist Fathers Australian Province Fr Kevin Bates

Deliver to:

Name:

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$29.95
$29.95

$5.00

Address:

State:

P/C

L E


mailto:kev@kevinbates.com?subject=From%20the%20Web%20Page

